1:00

1:10

2:10

2:30

2:40

2:55

3:10

3:30

4:00

Colorado Basin Roundtable
March 26, 2012

Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO
1-4 pm

Introductions

Water and Its Relationship to the Economies of the Headwaters Counties
- A study presentation by the Northwest Colorado Council of Governments’ Water Quality and
Quantity Committee: Jean Townsend

Grant Presentation: Eagle River Watershed Council
- Colorado River study: Melissa Macdonald

Break

Nonconsumptive Project Analysis: Report from March 15 Workshop
- Lane Wyatt and Ken Neubecker

Education Committee Report
- Caroline Bradford and Hannah Holm

Roundtable Summit Review

Reports
Approve Minutes
CcwcB
IBCC — Carlyle Currier or Stan Cazier
Flaming Gorge
April 23 will be the next regular Colo Basin RT meeting

Dismiss



