## **Colorado Basin Roundtable**

## March 26, 2012

Glenwood Springs Community Center Glenwood Springs, CO 1-4 pm

1:00	Introductions
1:10	Water and Its Relationship to the Economies of the Headwaters Counties - A study presentation by the Northwest Colorado Council of Governments' Water Quality and Quantity Committee: Jean Townsend
2:10	Grant Presentation: Eagle River Watershed Council - Colorado River study: Melissa Macdonald
2:30	Break
2:40	Nonconsumptive Project Analysis: Report from March 15 Workshop - Lane Wyatt and Ken Neubecker
2:55	Education Committee Report - Caroline Bradford and Hannah Holm
3:10	Roundtable Summit Review
3:30	Reports

**Approve Minutes** CWCB IBCC – Carlyle Currier or Stan Cazier Flaming Gorge April 23 will be the next regular Colo Basin RT meeting

## 4:00 **Dismiss**